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Results: 11-16 Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Total
1 400 Elin FISCHLER RLZSG - SUI RN 1
Mattia SCIARA Akro Team exec  14.400
Gossau art 7.050
diff 0.400
pen 2.200

Final  19.650 19.650
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Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 401 Emma FISCHLER RLZSG- SUI RN 1 1
Lorena OCHSNER  Akro Team exec 17.500 15.900
Fabia SCHLOSS Gossau art 8.150 7.900
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Final 26150 24.300 50.450
2 407 Finja BRUNNER RLZ Zirich - SUI RN 2 2 Kantonalmeister ZTV
Svenja BAUMANN  NSW Akro exec  17.000 16.000 Verbandsmeister SUS
Sofie STIERLI Team art 8.300 8.300
diff 0.400 0.500
pen 0.000 1.000
Final 25700 23.800 49.500
3 404 Aliénor PARIZEL FSG Eaux- SUI Rn 4 3
Tania MCLEOD Vives exec  15.400 13.900
Marjolaine art 7.600 7.400
LAGASSE diff  0.500 0.500
pen 0.300 0.000
Final 23200 21.800 45,000
4 403 Siria CAROBBIO GCymAcro SUI Rn 3
Alyssa BERTO Ticino exec  15.700
Noa CAROBBIO art 7.300
diff  0.500
pen 0.000
Final 23500 23.500
-
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Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around
Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Dynamic Balance Total
1 405 Alicia HAEBERLI AcroGym  SUI RN 1 2
Wendy GRUNIG Neuchatel exec  16.400 16.300
art 8.300 8.200
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.300
Final 25200 24700 49.900
2 402 Sarah PFISTER RLZ SG - SuUl Rn 2 1
Daria KIRCHMEIER Akro Team exec  16.200 16.400
Gossau art 7.650 8.100
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.000
Final  24.350 25.000 49.350
3 41 Lizzy BENZ VFL GER RN 3 3
Celina METZGER  Sindelfingen exec  15.700 15.700
art 8.000 8.100
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.000 0.300
Final  24.200 24.000 48.200
4 410 Margarete LEHNER TSV GER Rn 5 4
Lilly ERSTLING Monheim exec 15.300 15.700
art 7.050 7.350
diff 0.500 0.500
pen 0.300 0.300
Final  22.550 23.250 45.800
5 501 LouREGALO FSG Eaux- SUI Rn 4 6
Gaia STORELLI Vives exec  14.800 14.600
art 7.500 7.250
diff 0.400 0.400
pen 0.000 0.300
Final 22700 21.950 44,650
6 408 Saskia SCHMID AGG-CCE SUI Rn 6 9
Nalin VOISARD Acro-Genéve exec  13.900 14.400
art 7.050 7.250
diff 0.500 0.400
pen 0.000 1.900
Final  21.450 20.150 41.600
7 412 lIsabell BERNARD VFL GER Rn 7 5
Kate BREITMEIER Sindelfingen exec 13,500 15.900
art 7.050 7.300
diff 0.300 0.500
pen 2.500 0.600
Final 18350 23700 41.450
8 409 Ciara FANTASTICO AGG-CCE SuUI Rn 7
Ginevra FAGONE Acro- exec 15.100
Genéve/Eaux art 7.500
Vives diff 0.500
pen 1.600
Final 21.500 21.500
9 414 Ariana BERISHA Akrobatik & SUI Rn 8
Ronja JOB Gerateriege exec 14.200
Winterthur art 7.000
diff 0.300
pen 0.600
Final 20.900 20.900
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Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 502 AlmaFAZLIC AGG-CCE SUI RN 1 1
Zoe KRIM Acro-Geneve exec 17.500 16.800
Lena BIENKO art 8.500 8.250
diff 0.700 0.170
pen 0.300 0.000
Final  26.400 25.220 51.620
2 507 Jael BARWISCH NSW Akro SUI RN 2 2 Kantonalmeister ZTV
Jil HINTERMANN Team exec  16.900 14.700 Verbandsmeister SUS
Lisa STIERLI art 7.750 7.550
diff 0.450 0.250
pen 0.000 0.000
Final 25100 22.500 47.600
3 508 Sara GIGER Akro Team SUI Rn 3
Francesca SCIARA Gossau exec  14.400
Joelle KNELLWOLF art 7.000
diff 0.370
pen 1.900
Final  19.870 19.870
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Rn Nr.
1 500
2 504
3 505
- 503

Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

Names Club NOC

Timea SPIELMANN  RLZSG- SUI

Norina FROHLICH Akrobatik &
Gerateriege
Winterthur

Noemi BARWISCH NSW Akro SUI
Lynn FURTER Team

Anina WIDMER NSW Akro  SUI

Salina HEINIGER Team
Mia JAGER VIL GER
Luisa STRELOW Sindelfingen

RN
exec
art
diff
pen
Final

Rn
exec
art
diff
pen
Final

Rn
exec

diff
pen
Final

Rn
exec
art
diff

Final

Balance

1
15.700
8.450
0.690
0.000

24.840

S
15.700
7.100
0.340
0.000
23140

2
15.700
7.400
0.270
0.000
23.370

Dynamic

1
16.800
7.750
0.450
0.000
25.000

2
15.400
7.050
0.220
0.000
22.670

3
14.900
7.200
0.190
0.000
22.290

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
DNS

Total

Kantonalmeister ZTV
Verbandsmeister SUS

49.840

45.810

45.660

DNS
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Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Dynamic Balance Total
1 601 Alea TRINKLER TSV GER Rn 1 2
Xenia Monheim exec  15.200 15.800
ATTMANNSPACHER art 7.300 7.000
Sophia WIRTH diff 0.540 0.540
pen 0.000 1.200
Final  23.040 22140 45180
2 602 MimiULLI Akrobatik & SUI Rn 1
Ariane FROHLICH Gerateriege exec 16.200
Mia HODEL Winterthur art 6.650
diff 0.450
pen 0.600
Final 22.700 22700
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Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC
1 703 Cécile SCHON Akrobatik & SUI RN
Dario SPEIDEL Gerateriege exec
Winterthur art
diff
pen
Final
2 700 Diane REBETEZ AGG-CCE SUI Rn
Yvan SEVILLA DA  Acro-Genéve exec
SILVA art
diff
pen
Final

Balance

2
15.100
7.700
0.870
0.600

23.070

1
15.600
8.000

0.750
0.000
24.350

Dynamic

1
16.800
7.900
0.800
0.000
25.500

2
14.600
8.000
0.370
0.000
22970

Total
Kantonalmeister ZTV
Verbandsmeister SUS
48.570
47.320
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Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 701 Kalyssa STEINER AGG-CCE SUI Rn 2 1

Jael PHILIPPIN Acro-Geneve exec 14.100 15.700
art 7.800 8.000
diff 0.430 0.390
pen 0.900 0.000

Final  21.430 24.090 45.520

2 702 Ladina STUCKI Akrobatik & SUI RN 1 2 Verbandsmeister SUS

Ellen SCHMIDT Gerateriege exec  15.000 15.300
Winterthur art 6.500 7.200
diff 0.360 0.460
pen 0.300 0.000

Final  21.560 22.960 44.520
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Ranking: SID Women's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final

1 152 Paola MOSCA, Ariane SANCHEZ FSG-PLOG  SUI 14.300 5.700 0.130 0.000 20.130
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Ranking: SID Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 150 Lidia SEMENOVA , Maryna SEMENOVA, Alina BERTHER Uniun da girr SUI 14.300 6.400 0.420 0.600 20.520
2 151 Alina GADOLA , Meret BERGER, Elina LORETZ Uniun da girr SUlI  13.600 6.150 0.310 1.200 18.860
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Ranking: SIN Women's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 1710 Nyah STAUB, Sarina HUNZIKER NSW Akro Te SUl  16.000 7.600 0.660 0.000 24.260
2 105 Leticia ROCHA, Isabelle KLAUSER AcroGym Net SUI  15.800 7.450 0.620 0.000 23.870
3 109 Alessia MARTINEZ , Emmannuelle MOFFATT FSG-PLOG  SUl 15.300 6.750 0.220 0.000 22.270
4 107 Julia MONITILLO , Adéle DESARNAULDS FSG-PLOG  sUl 15.200 6.550 0.440 0.000 22190
5 101 Chloe HERIARD DUBREUIL , Tara RUDHOLM LGB- Ecole in SUI  15.200 6.700 0.150 0.300 21.750
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Ranking: SIN Mixed Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final

1 1 Naja BURKHARD, Dario RAIMONDO Akro Team G¢SUI 15100 6.600 0.590 0.300 21.990
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Ranking: SIN Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 106 Ela KUS, Narges BOSCHNUNG, Nour RUBIO FSG-PLOG  SUl 14300  6.450 0.410 0.000 21160
2 103 Chloe LUCKOCK, Nushaba GARAZADE, Lila SEMMENS LGB- Ecole in SUI  14.300  6.300 0.420 0.000 21.020
3 102 Gaia BUSIK, Miriam CURCI, Mattea MURRAY LGB- Ecole in SUI  13.900 6.050 0.170 0.000 20,20
4 108 Aurélie GOBELI, Mia ALVERTIS, Emma PORTIER FSG-PLOG sSUI 13.800  5.900 0.190 0.300 19.590
5 104 Rita FALCAO MARTINS, Sofia FALCAO MARTINS, Mariia PERMINCLGB- Ecole in SUI 13100 6.300 0.330 0.300 19.430
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Ranking: S2D Women's Group Combined
Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 250 Myla MONITILLO, Elilta TEWOLDEBERHAN, Justine RUMO FSG-PLOG SuUl  13.700 6.650 0.720 0.000 21.070
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Ranking: S2ZN Women's Pair Combined

RN Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 200 Samira TOFFANO, Alyssia SOLIDORO RLZ SG - Akrc SUI  16.800 7.650 0.770 0.000  25.220
2 211 lida COLLENBERG, Nicoletta ZUMBUHL NSW Akro Te SUl  15.600 7.250 0.940 0.000  23.790
3 209 Emma BULIE, Anastazija VRANIC VfL SindelfincGER 15.800 6.950 0.650 0.000 23.400
4 206 Eloise ADDOUCHE , Zahra PINHO AcroGym Net SUI 14.800  7.300 0.900 0.000 23.000
5 207 Erine PERINJAQUET, Jodie PAGOTTO AcroGym Net SUI  14.700 6.900 0.900 0.000 22.500
6 212 Lilith BRUNSCHWILER, Chloé KNELLWOLF Akro Team G¢SUI 15400  6.800 0.850 0.900 22150
7 201 Giulia MOSENA VECCHIATI, Phoebe GRIEGO LGB- Ecole in SUl  14.500 6.550 0.660 0.000 21.710
8 202 Katherine BLANCHARD , Madeleine BLANCHARD  LGB- Ecole in SUI  13.900 6.350 0.640 0.600 20.290
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Ranking: S2ZN Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final
1 205 Priscilia SALVISBERG , Nina CAPELLI, Valentina TEMPERINI AcroGym Nel SUI  15.300 7.150 1.000 0.300 23150
2 204 Tiana FERNANDES, Laurine MONTEMAGNO, Naya MARZO AcroGym Nel SUI  15.000 6.750 0.970 0.000 22.720
3 208 Emily VRANIC, Kimberly KELLENBERGER, Lamija BARACOVIC  VfL SindelfincGER 14.700  6.800 1.010 0.000 22.510
4 203 Luce PIANTONI, Nena LEHMANN, Lisa BONTEMPI GymAcro Tici SUl  14.200  6.900 1100 0.000 22200
5 213 Alea BOSSHART, Jael BOLLHALDER, Maike BENZ Akro Team G¢ SUI 15.000 6.650 0.760 0.600 21.810
6 210 Yara HASSAN, Emma CHIRIOTTI, Tessa ROMAGNOLI FSG-PLOG  SUI 13.000  6.450 0.890 0.600 19.740
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Ranking: S3D Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen

1 304 Diane GEOFRRAY , Marie VI MAGNENAT, Jana AIT SAID FSG Eaux-Viv SUI  13.900 7.300 0.500 0.000

2 316 Olivia Castro, Lena LOPES, Lena TAUVEL FSG-PLOGC  SUl 12.800 6.700 0.500 1.000

3 305 VeraTIJERO, Liv PIYABAWORNNAN, Mila CLEMENTS FSG Eaux-Viv SUI  11.000 6.450 0.300 0.300

Final
21.700
19.000
17.450
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RN Nr.
1 31
2 313
3 302

Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Names
Amélia COTTER, Mya MUNOZ
Melina TRINKLER , Liara KEPPLER

Emma GOFFI, Shaun PODRATS

Club NOC exec art diff
AGG-CCE Acr SUI  15.700 7.850 0.400
TSV MonheinGER 13.800 7.450 0.400

FSG Eaux-Viv SUI  12.600 7150 0.400

pen
0.000
0.000

1.600

Final
23.950
21.650

18.550

O,
Y W _COMPANION

optimo

SPORT UNION SCHWEIZ

ZKS......

Kantonalverband
fir Sport

Hauptspensarin

Zurcher
Kantonalbank



Zurcher Kantonale Meisterschaften 2022

10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Z i wﬁmher

Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications Turnverband

Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC exec art diff pen Final

1 308 Lita DURIEUX, Kyana HEUGUENIN-DUMITTAN, Vivien VARGYASI AcroGym Net SUI  16.000 7.500 0.500 0.000 24.000

2 300 Nina RIVA, Emma MUSCIONICO, Elodie JONES GymAcro Tici SUl  15.100 7.750 0.500 0.000 23.350
3 301 Alessia GRASSO, Jamie WIDMER, Lia RIVA GymAcro Tici SUl  15.300 7.500 0.300 0.000 23.100
4 319 Giulia ZAPPA , Malin KIENAST, Lisa WIDMER NSW Akro Te SUI  15.400 7.600 0.300 0.300  23.000
5 318 Lina GRAF, Annika HUNZIKER, Pascale NAF NSW Akro Te SUI  15.400 7.250 0.300 0.000 22.950
6 317 Aurelia BUELER, Sophie HEINIGER, Rebecca KIENAST NSW Akro Te SUI  15.000 7.350 0.500 0.300 22.550
7 314 Emma OSBELT, Eva DRABEK, Jana TEMPLER TSV MonheinGER  14.500 7.450 0.500 0.000 22.450
8 320 Zoé FURST, Aisha BAHLOUL, Jael RUDISUHLI NSW Akro Te SUI  14.700 7.250 0.200 0.000 22150
9 303 Anna FEDOROVA , Anfisa TYMCHENKO, Nora BOURGEADE FSG Eaux-Viv SUl  14.100 7.550 0.200 0.000 21.850
10 307 Elisa FRATTINI, Emma FAVRE, Anna GOFFI FSG Eaux-Viv SUI 14,100 7.700 0.500 1.000 21.300
- 309 Amanda SCHLAPFER, Catalina BLATT, Annika BAUMANN RLZ Zirich -1 SUl 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
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