

10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 11-16 Mixed Pair All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Total
1	400	Elin FISCHLER	RLZ SG -	SUI	Rn	1	
		Mattia SCIARA	Akro Team		exec	14.400	
			Gossau		art	7.050	
					diff	0.400	
					pen	2.200	
					Final	19.650	19.650













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 11-16 Women's Group All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Dynamic	Total	
1	401	Emma FISCHLER Lorena OCHSNER Fabia SCHLOSS	RLZ SG - Akro Team Gossau	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	1 17.500 8.150 0.500 0.000 26.150	1 15.900 7.900 0.500 0.000 24.300	50.450	
2	407	Finja BRUNNER Svenja BAUMANN Sofie STIERLI	RLZ Zürich - NSW Akro Team	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	2 17.000 8.300 0.400 0.000 25.700	2 16.000 8.300 0.500 1.000 23.800	49.500	Kantonalmeister ZTV Verbandsmeister SUS
3	404	Aliénor PARIZEL Tania MCLEOD Marjolaine LAGASSÉ	FSG Eaux- Vives	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	4 15.400 7.600 0.500 0.300 23.200	3 13.900 7.400 0.500 0.000 21.800	45.000	
4	403	Siria CAROBBIO Alyssa BERTO Noa CAROBBIO	GymAcro Ticino	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	3 15.700 7.300 0.500 0.000 23.500		23.500	













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 11-16 Women's Pair All Around

R	n Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Dynamic	Balance	Total
1	405	Alicia HAEBERLI Wendy GRUNIG	AcroGym Neuchâtel	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	1 16.400 8.300 0.500 0.000 25.200	2 16.300 8.200 0.500 0.300 24.700	49.900
2	2 402	Sarah PFISTER Daria KIRCHMEIER	RLZ SG - Akro Team Gossau	SUI	exec art diff pen Final	2 16.200 7.650 0.500 0.000 24.350	1 16.400 8.100 0.500 0.000 25.000	49.350
3	411	Lizzy BENZ Celina METZGER	VfL Sindelfingen	GER	Rn exec art diff pen Final	3 15.700 8.000 0.500 0.000 24.200	3 15.700 8.100 0.500 0.300 24.000	48.200
4	410	Margarete LEHNER Lilly ERSTLING	TSV Monheim	GER	Rn exec art diff pen Final	5 15.300 7.050 0.500 0.300 22.550	4 15.700 7.350 0.500 0.300 23.250	45.800
5	501	Lou REGALO Gaia STORELLI	FSG Eaux- Vives	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	4 14.800 7.500 0.400 0.000 22.700	6 14.600 7.250 0.400 0.300 21.950	44.650
6	5 408	Saskia SCHMID Nalin VOISARD	AGG-CCE Acro-Genève	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	6 13.900 7.050 0.500 0.000 21.450	9 14.400 7.250 0.400 1.900 20.150	41.600
7	412	Isabell BERNARD Kate BREITMEIER	VfL Sindelfingen	GER	Rn exec art diff pen Final	7 13.500 7.050 0.300 2.500 18.350	5 15.900 7.300 0.500 0.600 23.100	41.450
ε	3 409	Ciara FANTASTICO Ginevra FAGONE	AGG-CCE Acro- Genève/Eaux Vives	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final		7 15.100 7.500 0.500 1.600 21.500	21.500
9	414	Ariana BERISHA Ronja JOB	Akrobatik & Geräteriege Winterthur	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final		8 14.200 7.000 0.300 0.600 20.900	20.900













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 12-18 Women's Group All Around

ı	Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Dynamic	Total	
	1	502		AGG-CCE Acro-Genève	SUI e	Rn exec art diff pen Final	1 17.500 8.500 0.700 0.300 26.400	1 16.800 8.250 0.170 0.000 25.220	51.620	
	2	507	Jael BARWISCH Jil HINTERMANN Lisa STIERLI	NSW Akro Team	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	2 16.900 7.750 0.450 0.000 25.100	2 14.700 7.550 0.250 0.000 22.500	47.600	Kantonalmeister ZTV Verbandsmeister SUS
	3	508	Sara GIGER Francesca SCIARA Joelle KNELLWOLF	Akro Team Gossau	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	3 14.400 7.000 0.370 1.900 19.870		19.870	













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 12-18 Women's Pair All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Dynamic	Total	
1	500	Timea SPIELMANN Norina FRÖHLICH	RLZ SG - Akrobatik & Geräteriege Winterthur	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	1 15.700 8.450 0.690 0.000 24.840	1 16.800 7.750 0.450 0.000 25.000	49.840	Kantonalmeister Z1
2	504	Noemi BARWISCH Lynn FURTER	NSW Akro Team	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	3 15.700 7.100 0.340 0.000 23.140	2 15.400 7.050 0.220 0.000 22.670	45.810	
3	505	Anina WIDMER Salina HEINIGER	NSW Akro Team	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final	2 15.700 7.400 0.270 0.000 23.370	3 14.900 7.200 0.190 0.000 22.290	45.660	
-	503	Mia JÄGER Luisa STRELOW	VfL Sindelfingen	GER	Rn exec art diff pen Final		0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS	DNS	













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: 13-19 Women's Group All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Dynamic	Balance	Total
1	601	Alea TRINKLER Xenia ATTMANNSPACHER Sophia WIRTH	TSV Monheim	GER	Rn exec art diff pen Final	1 15.200 7.300 0.540 0.000 23.040	2 15.800 7.000 0.540 1.200 22.140	45.180
2	602	Mimi ULLI Ariane FRÖHLICH Mia HODEL	Akrobatik & Geräteriege Winterthur	SUI	Rn exec art diff pen Final		1 16.200 6.650 0.450 0.600 22.700	22.700













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: Seniors Mixed Pair All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Dynamic	Total	
1	703	Cécile SCHÖN	Akrobatik &	SUI	Rn	2	1		
		Dario SPEIDEL	Geräteriege		exec	15.100	16.800		Kantonalmeister ZTV
			Winterthur		art	7.700	7.900		Verbandsmeister SUS
					diff	0.870	0.800		
					pen	0.600	0.000		
					Final	23.070	25.500	48.570	
2	700	Diane REBETEZ	AGG-CCE	SUI	Rn	1	2		
		Yvan SEVILLA DA	Acro-Genève	•	exec	15.600	14.600		
		SILVA			art	8.000	8.000		
					diff	0.750	0.370		
					pen	0.000	0.000		
					Final	24.350	22.970	47.320	













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Results: Seniors Women's Pair All Around

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC		Balance	Dynamic	Total	
1	701	Kalyssa STEINER	AGG-CCE	SUI	Rn	2	1		
		Jael PHILIPPIN	Acro-Genève	е	exec	14.100	15.700		
					art	7.800	8.000		
					diff	0.430	0.390		
					pen	0.900	0.000		
					Final	21.430	24.090	45.520	
2	702	Ladina STUCKI	Akrobatik 8	SUI	Rn	1	2		Verbandsmeister SUS
		Ellen SCHMIDT	Geräteriege	•	exec	15.000	15.300		
			Winterthur		art	6.500	7.200		
					diff	0.360	0.460		
					pen	0.300	0.000		
					Final	21.560	22.960	44.520	













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S1D Women's Pair Combined

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	152	Paola MOSCA , Ariane SANCHEZ	FSG-PLOG	SUI	14.300	5.700	0.130	0.000	20.130













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S1D Women's Group Combined

R	n Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	150	Lidia SEMENOVA , Maryna SEMENOVA, Alina BERTHER	Uniun da gim	SUI	14.300	6.400	0.420	0.600	20.520
2	2 151	Alina GADOLA , Meret BERGER, Elina LORETZ	Uniun da gim	SUI	13.600	6.150	0.310	1.200	18.860













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S1N Women's Pair Combined

Rr	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	110	Nyah STAUB , Sarina HUNZIKER	NSW Akro Te	e SUI	16.000	7.600	0.660	0.000	24.260
2	105	Leticia ROCHA , Isabelle KLAUSER	AcroGym Ne	et SUI	15.800	7.450	0.620	0.000	23.870
3	109	Alessia MARTINEZ , Emmannuelle MOFFATT	FSG-PLOG	SUI	15.300	6.750	0.220	0.000	22.270
4	107	Julia MONITILLO , Adèle DESARNAULDS	FSG-PLOG	SUI	15.200	6.550	0.440	0.000	22.190
5	101	Chloe HERIARD DUBREUIL , Tara RUDHOLM	LGB- Ecole i	n SUI	15.200	6.700	0.150	0.300	21.750













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S1N Mixed Pair Combined

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club NO	C	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	111	Naja BURKHARD , Dario RAIMONDO	Akro Team G(SI	JI	15.100	6.600	0.590	0.300	21.990













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S1N Women's Group Combined

R	n Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
•	1 106	Ela KUS , Narges BOSCHNUNG, Nour RUBIO	FSG-PLOG	SUI	14.300	6.450	0.410	0.000	21.160
2	2 103	Chloe LUCKOCK , Nushaba GARAZADE, Lila SEMMENS	LGB- Ecole in	n SUI	14.300	6.300	0.420	0.000	21.020
	3 102	Gaia BUSIK , Miriam CURCI, Mattea MURRAY	LGB- Ecole in	n SUI	13.900	6.050	0.170	0.000	20.120
4	4 108	Aurélie GOBELI , Mia ALVERTIS, Emma PORTIER	FSG-PLOG	SUI	13.800	5.900	0.190	0.300	19.590
	5 104	Rita FALCÄO MARTINS , Sofia FALCÄO MARTINS, Mariia PERMIN	CLGB- Ecole in	n SUI	13.100	6.300	0.330	0.300	19.430













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S2D Women's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1 250 Myla MONITILLO , Elilta TEWOLDEBERHAN, Justine RUMO	FSG-PLOG	SUI	13.700	6.650	0.720	0.000	21.070













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S2N Women's Pair Combined

Rr	۱ Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	200	Samira TOFFANO , Alyssia SOLIDORO	RLZ SG - Akr	c SUI	16.800	7.650	0.770	0.000	25.220
2	211	lida COLLENBERG , Nicoletta ZUMBÜHL	NSW Akro Te	e SUI	15.600	7.250	0.940	0.000	23.790
3	209	Emma BULIE, Anastazija VRANIC	VfL Sindelfin	ιςGER	15.800	6.950	0.650	0.000	23.400
4	206	Eloïse ADDOUCHE , Zahra PINHO	AcroGym Ne	et SUI	14.800	7.300	0.900	0.000	23.000
5	207	Erine PERINJAQUET , Jodie PAGOTTO	AcroGym Ne	et SUI	14.700	6.900	0.900	0.000	22.500
6	212	Lilith BRUNSCHWILER , Chloé KNELLWOLF	Akro Team C	i SUI	15.400	6.800	0.850	0.900	22.150
7	201	Giulia MOSENA VECCHIATI , Phoebe GRIEGO	LGB- Ecole i	n SUI	14.500	6.550	0.660	0.000	21.710
8	202	Katherine BLANCHARD , Madeleine BLANCHARD	LGB- Ecole i	n SUI	13.900	6.350	0.640	0.600	20.290













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S2N Women's Group Combined

Rr	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	205	Priscilia SALVISBERG , Nina CAPELLI, Valentina TEMPERINI	AcroGym Ne		15.300	7.150	1.000	0.300	23.150
2	204	Tiana FERNANDES , Laurine MONTEMAGNO, Naya MARZO	AcroGym No	eı SUI	15.000	6.750	0.970	0.000	22.720
3	208	Emily VRANIC , Kimberly KELLENBERGER, Lamija BARACOVIC	VfL Sindelfir	nçGER	14.700	6.800	1.010	0.000	22.510
4	203	Luce PIANTONI , Nena LEHMANN, Lisa BONTEMPI	GymAcro Ti	ci SUI	14.200	6.900	1.100	0.000	22.200
5	213	Alea BOSSHART , Jael BOLLHALDER, Maike BENZ	Akro Team (G(SUI	15.000	6.650	0.760	0.600	21.810
6	210	Yara HASSAN , Emma CHIRIOTTI, Tessa ROMAGNOLI	FSG-PLOG	SUI	13.000	6.450	0.890	0.600	19.740













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: S3D Women's Group Combined

-	Rn Nr. Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
	1 304 Diane GEOFRRAY, Marie VI MAGNENAT, Jana AIT SAID	FSG Eaux-Vi	v SUI	13.900	7.300	0.500	0.000	21.700
	2 316 Olivia Castro , Lena LOPES, Lena TAUVEL	FSG-PLOG	SUI	12.800	6.700	0.500	1.000	19.000
	3 305 Vera TIJERO . Liv PIYABAWORNNAN. Mila CLEMENTS	FSG Eaux-Vi	v SUI	11.000	6.450	0.300	0.300	17.450













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: Youth Women's Pair Combined

-	Rn Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
	1 311	Amélia COTTER , Mya MUNOZ	AGG-CCE Ac	r SUI	15.700	7.850	0.400	0.000	23.950
	2 313	Melina TRINKLER , Liara KEPPLER	TSV Monheir	rGER	13.800	7.450	0.400	0.000	21.650
	3 302	Emma GOFFI , Shaun PODRATS	FSG Eaux-Viv	/ SUI	12.600	7.150	0.400	1.600	18.550













10.12.2022 - 11.12.2022 / Wiesendangen Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications



Ranking: Youth Women's Group Combined

Rn	Nr.	Names	Club	NOC	exec	art	diff	pen	Final
1	308	Lita DURIEUX , Kyana HEUGUENIN-DUMITTAN, Vivien VARGYASI	AcroGym Ne	ιSUI	16.000	7.500	0.500	0.000	24.000
2	300	Nina RIVA , Emma MUSCIONICO, Elodie JONES	GymAcro Tic	i SUI	15.100	7.750	0.500	0.000	23.350
3	301	Alessia GRASSO , Jamie WIDMER, Lia RIVA	GymAcro Tic	i SUI	15.300	7.500	0.300	0.000	23.100
4	319	Giulia ZAPPA , Malin KIENAST, Lisa WIDMER	NSW Akro Te	SUI	15.400	7.600	0.300	0.300	23.000
5	318	Lina GRAF , Annika HUNZIKER, Pascale NÄF	NSW Akro Te	SUI	15.400	7.250	0.300	0.000	22.950
6	317	Aurelia BÜELER , Sophie HEINIGER, Rebecca KIENAST	NSW Akro Te	SUI	15.000	7.350	0.500	0.300	22.550
7	314	Emma OSBELT , Eva DRABEK, Jana TEMPLER	TSV Monheir	r GER	14.500	7.450	0.500	0.000	22.450
8	320	Zoé FÜRST , Aisha BAHLOUL, Jael RÜDISÜHLI	NSW Akro Te	SUI	14.700	7.250	0.200	0.000	22.150
9	303	Anna FEDOROVA , Anfisa TYMCHENKO, Nora BOURGEADE	FSG Eaux-Viv	/ SUI	14.100	7.550	0.200	0.000	21.850
10	307	Elisa FRATTINI , Emma FAVRE, Anna GOFFI	FSG Eaux-Viv	/ SUI	14.100	7.700	0.500	1.000	21.300
-	309	Amanda SCHLÄPFER , Catalina BLATT, Annika BAUMANN	RLZ Zürich -	I SUI	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	DNS









